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AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in U.S. DOLLARS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest u.s. dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE
SALE TOTAL

LOT
601
604
609
614
617
620
623
627
632
637

16761

The Studio of the Clear Garden: Chinese Ceramics and Works of Art
Mar 22, 2018

20 Rockefeller Center, New York, NY, United States

+1 212 636 2000

2,107,125
PRICE LOT PRICE LOT PRICE
56,250 602 32,500 603 81,250
732,500 605 40,000 606 137,500
125,000 611 35,000 613 37,500
22,500 615 25,000 616 25,000
21,250 618 112,500 619 17,500
47,500 621 15,000 622 16,250
15,000 624 8,125 625 112,500
32,500 629 5,250 630 2,500
43,750 634 237,500 636 13,750
56,250
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